Seminar ‘Bridge Design with Eurocodes’ – JRC Ispra, 1-2 October 2012 1
EU-Russia Regulatory Dialogue: Construction Sector SubgroupEU-Russia Regulatory Dialogue: Construction Sector Subgroup
Seminar ‘ Bridge Design with Eurocodes’
JRC-Ispra, 1-2 October 2012
O i d d t d bOrganized and supported by
European Commission
DG Joint Research Centre
DG Enterprise and Industry

3 ULS-Design Approaches (DAs)
SLS and allowable movements of foundations
Shallow foundationsShallow foundations
(not treated today:
Deep foundationsDeep foundations
Retaining structures)
2. Application to bridge design
Geotechnical data
Squat pier P1Squat pier P1
ULS-bearing capacity
SLS-settlement
General presentation of Eurocode 7
Seminar ‘Bridge Design with Eurocodes’ – JRC Ispra, 1-2 October 2012 4
Basis ofBasis of
STRUCTURAL EUROCODES
EN 1990EN 1990
Basis of Basis of
Structural designStructural design
EN 1991EN 1991
Actions onActions on
structuresstructures
EN 1992EN 1992 EN 1993EN 1993 EN 1994EN 1994 «Material«Material » »
EN 1995EN 1995 EN 1996EN 1996 EN 1999EN 1999
resistanceresistance
EN 1997EN 1997 EN 1998EN 1998 GeotechnicalGeotechnical
and seismicand seismic
designdesign
Seminar ‘Bridge Design with Eurocodes’ – JRC Ispra, 1-2 October 2012 5
Eurocode 7 – Geotechnical designEurocode 7 – Geotechnical design